
Yesvantpur - Kamakhya AC SF Special (PT)/02551cov - COVR - NFR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to ASN/Asansol Junction 

21h 10m - 1316 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:30 0 1 0 59 915 SWR
2 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 0 1 152 72 400 SR
3 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 2 1 236 52 215 SR
4 MAS MGR Chennai Central 15:00 15:40 40m 0 1 366 54 3 SR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 504 75 19 SCR
6 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 0 1 797 66 19 SCR
7 SLO Samalkot Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 996 66 17 SCR
8 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 1193 73 58 ECoR
9 BAM Brahmapur 07:29 07:31 2m 0 2 1410 81 20 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:35 15m 0 2 1557 46 16 ECoR
11 BBS Bhubaneswar 10:00 10:05 5m 2 1576 50 33 ECoR
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 1604 69 28 ECoR
13 BLS Baleshwar 13:16 13:18 2m 3 2 1782 82 17 SER
14 HIJ Hijli 14:40 14:45 5m 1 2 1894 23 44 SER
15 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 15:38 15:40 2m 1 2 1916 90 47 SER
16 BQA Bankura Junction 16:52 16:54 2m 0 2 2019 62 84 SER
17 ADRA Adra Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 2 2072 31 185 SER
18 ASN Asansol Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 2 2113 72 106 ER
19 DGR Durgapur 20:15 20:35 20m 1 2 2155 45 73 ER
20 RPH Rampurhat Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 2273 44 143 ER
21 MLDT Malda Town 02:05 02:15 10m 0 3 2397 69 31 ER
22 KNE KishanGanj 04:23 04:25 2m 0 3 2545 48 53 NFR
23 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 3 2632 72 114 NFR
24 NCB New Cooch Behar 08:10 08:12 2m 4 3 2757 63 49 NFR
25 NOQ New Alipurduar 08:30 08:32 2m 0 3 2776 51 48 NFR
26 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 10:38 10:40 2m 0 3 2883 55 60 NFR
27 RNY Rangiya Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 3 2992 22 58 NFR
28 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 14:30 0 3 3033 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (19:58)

Oct 06 2024 (19:58)

1

1


